6829 Japonica St, Houston, TX 77087-1633, Harris County

APN: 069-087-053-0001

CLIP: 2511146852

OWNER INFORMATION

Owner Name
Owner Occupied
Carrier Route

Tax Billing Address

LOCATION INFORMATION
Subdivision

School District Name
Neighborhood Code

Township

MLS Area

Market Area

Key Map
Waterfront Influence

TAX INFORMATION

Parcel ID

Parcel ID

Lot #

Block #

Legal Description

ASSESSMENT & TAX
Assessment Year
Assessed Value - Total
Assessed Value - Land
Assessed Value - Improved
YOY Assessed Change ($)
YOY Assessed Change (%)
Market Value - Total
Market Value - Land
Market Value - Improved

Tax Year
2022
2023
2024

Jurisdiction

Houston ISD

Harris County

Hc Flood Control Dist

Port Of Houston Authority
Hc Hospital Dist

Hc Department Of Education
Houston Community College
Houston City Of

Greater East End Mgmt
Total Estimated Tax Rate

CHARACTERISTICS

Land Use - Corelogic

Property Details Courtesy of Nestor Salas, Blueberrie Properties, Houston Association of REALTORS

Beds
3

Bldg Sq Ft
1,624

Full Baths
1

Lot Sq Ft
7,383

Guerrero Alfonso J

Yes
Co17

6829 Japonica St

Pecan Park Place Sec 01

Houston ISD

ggcan Pk/Woodridge/Enfield-7141.

Houston
4

EAST END REVITALIZED

535e
Primary

069-087-053-0001
0690870530001

1
53

LT 1 BLK 53 PECAN PARK PLACE
SEC 1

2024
$219,396
$77,298
$142,008
$0

0%
$219,396
$77,298
$142,098

Total Tax
$4,515
$4,750
$4,920

SFR

Tax Rate
.8683
.38529
.04897
.00615
.16348
.0048
.09618
51919
15
2.2424

Half Baths
N/A

Yr Built
1945

Sale Price

N/A

Type
SFR

Tax Billing City & State

Tax Billing Zip
Tax Billing Zip+4

Topography

Census Tract

Map Facet

Traffic

Flood Zone Code
Flood Zone Date
Flood Zone Panel

Within 250 Feet of Multiple Flood Z
one

% Improved
Tax Area

Water Tax Dist

2023
$219,396
$77,298
$142,098
$27,420
14.28%
$219,396
$77,298
$142,008

Change (3$)

$234
$170

Bedrooms

Tax Amount
$1,905.02
$845.31
$107.44
$13.49
$358.67
$10.53
$211.02
$1,139.08
$329.09

Sale Date
01/02/1988

Houston, TX
77087
1633

Flat/Level
3113.00
535-E

Corner

X

05/02/2019
48201C0885N
No

65%
040
041

2022
$191,976
$77,298
$114,678

$191,976
$77,298
$114,678

Change (%)

5.19%
3.58%

Generated on: 07/09/25

The data within this report is compiled by CoreLogic from public and private sources. The data is deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed. The accuracy of the data contained herein can be
independently verified by the recipient of this report with the applicable county or municipality.
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Land Use - County Res Imprvd Table Val Total Baths 1
Land Use - State Resid Single Family Full Baths 1
Lot Acres 0.1695 Elec Svs Type Y
Lot Sq Ft 7,383 Cooling Type Central
# of Buildings 1 Heat Type Central
Building Type Single Family Porch Open Frame Porch
Bldg Class R Porch Sq Ft 98
Building Sq Ft 1,624 Parking Type Attached Frame Garage
Above Gnd Sq Ft 1,624 Garage Type Attached Garage
Ground Floor Sq Ft 1,228 Garage Sq Ft 108
2nd Floor Sq Ft 396 Foundation Raised
Stories 1 Exterior Aluminum/Vinyl
Condition Average Year Built 1945
Quality Average Building Remodel Year 1998
Total Rooms 6 Effective Year Built 1945
FEATURES
Feature Type Unit Size/Qty
One Story Frame Pri S 180
One Story Frame Upr S 216
One Story Frame Upr S 180
Frame Garage Pri S 108
Open Frame Porch Pri S 98
Frame Garage Pri S 216
Base Area Pri S 1,048
Building Description Building Size
Room: Bedroom 3
Room: Full Bath 1
Room: Total 6
Fixtures: Total 5
Story Height Index 1
SELL SCORE
Rating Low Value As Of 2025-07-06 04:46:34
Sell Score 486
ESTIMATED VALUE
RealAVM™ $213,800 Confidence Score 79
RealAVM™ Range $192,000 - $235,500 Forecast Standard Deviation 10
Value As Of 06/23/2025

(1) RealAVM™ is a CoreLogic® derived value and should not be used in lieu of an appraisal. This represents an estimated sale price for this property. It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed
by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice.
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